
Scheduling Meeting 

Monday 29 April 2013 

Attendees:   Mei Bai, Bill Christie, Wolfram Fischer,  Haixin Huang, Peter Ingrassia, Yousef Makdisi,  
 Phil Pile, Andrei Poblaguev, Paul Sampson, Huber van Hecke. 

• BLIP running 
• NSRL Run 13A 
• RHIC Physics Run 

Agenda: 
1. APEX and Maintenance. 
 -  Wednesday, May  1. APEX  8:00 – 24:00 
                           Maintenance at the booster before APEX begin 
    Maintenance at OPPIS behind APEX (if necessary, 
    until 16:00) 
 -  Wednesday, May   8.  Maintenance 8:00 – 22:00 
 -  Wednesday May 15.      APEX (?) 
2. Machine development studies 
 - Thursday,     May 2,         6 hours (if necessary).  

Schedule for the week  



Monday April  29 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*  Phenix access for 2-3 hours 

Tuesday April  30 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 
  

Wednesday May  1 
00:00 - 08:00 

08:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 

APEX 
  

Thursday  May  2 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*  Machine development studies (6 hours) 

Friday May  3 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Saturday May  4 00:00 - 24:00 Run physics*   

Sunday May  5 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Monday May  6 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Tuesday May  7 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 

Wednesday May  8 
00:00 - 08:00 

08:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 

Maintenance 
  

Schedule for the week of April 22 

* 8-hour physics stores,  beam development between them  




